
SiD SD

SiC SC

SiB SB

SiA SA

WJB MJB

WJA MJA

F M

    8,12 Griephan, Wiebke 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    8,19 Möde, Jil 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    8,20 Brettschneider, Gina 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    8,22 Beater, Julia 98 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    8,36 Abrokat, Katharina 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    8,37 Endler, Lilly 98 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,38 Harmuth, Marleen 98 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,50 Timm, Christine 98 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,55 Guderian, Josefine 98 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    8,60 Schröder, Lina 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:04,6  Poppe, Leonie 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:08,9  Hillenhagen, Claudia 98 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:09,1  Bartz, Angelina 98 HSG Uni Greifswald 02.12. Rostock

 2:11,06 Adams, Elisa 98 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,7  Frahm, Peggy 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:12,5  Harmuth, Marleen 98 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:14,4  Kowalenko, Valeria 98 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:14,5  Abrokat, Katharina 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

 2:15,6  Griephan, Wiebke 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 07.01. Rostock

 2:15,7  Möde, Jil 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    3,70 Brettschneider, Gina 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,68 Möde, Jil 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 04.11. Rostock

    3,45 Bartz, Angelina 98 HSG Uni Greifswald 02.12. Rostock

    3,45 Borgmann, Eva 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,44 Beater, Julia 98 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    3,42 Abrokat, Katharina 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    3,40 Guderian, Josefine 98 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    3,34 Schwenn, Johanna 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,25 Keinar, Lena 98 SV Teutonia 23 Rastow 07.12. Schwerin

    3,24 Poppe, Leonie 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

     ===============

     50 m   

     600 m   

     Weitsprung   

                     Hallenbestenliste 2006                      

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
(Stand: 31.12.2006)

     Schülerinnen W8



    7,93 Wessig, Lara 97 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    8,02 Rjadnowa, Alexandra 97 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,18 Halliant, Nele 97 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,18 Mers, Lena 97 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,19 Weden, Marie-Louise 97 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,19 Ahrens, Sharon-Maree 97 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    8,20 Beyer, Eva 97 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,20 Kempka, Lara 97 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,23 Müller, Anna 97 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,23 Weißenberg, Sophie 97 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,8  Radtke, Julia 97 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:05,4  Noß, Pauline 97 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:06,5  Kunath, Johanna 97 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

 2:07,59 Hochkeppler, Lill-Ann 97 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:07,93 Rjadnowa, Alexandra 97 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:07,8  May, Mareike 97 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:09,20 Mers, Lena 97 Bad Doberaner SV 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:09,59 Heiden, Friderike 97 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

 2:10,1  Schuldt, Vivien 97 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:10,83 Ahrens, Sharon-Maree 97 LAC Mühl Rosin 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,06 Wessig, Lara 97 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    3,80 Noß, Pauline 97 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,80 Marquardt, Lena 97 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    3,77 Weden, Marie-Louise 97 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 07.01. Rostock

    3,73 Berthold, Carla 97 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    3,72 Mers, Lena 97 Bad Doberaner SV 02.12. Rostock

    3,70 Breske, Lena 97 TSV 1860 Stralsund 02.12. Rostock

    3,70 Lehmann, Wiebke 97 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    3,67 Steppin, Karoline 97 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

    3,63 Gautsch, Lena 97 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

    7,49 Schulz, Tracey 96 SV Blau-Weiß Grimmen 02.12. Rostock

    7,55 Pollex, Janine 96 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    7,67 Rietentiet, Lina 96 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    7,70 Brüsehaber, Sophie 96 LAC Mühl Rosin 04.11. Rostock

    7,73 Zatloukal, Jule 96 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    7,73 Haase, Anna-Lena 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

     Weitsprung   

     Schülerinnen W10

     ================

     50 m   

     Schülerinnen W9

     ===============

     50 m   

     600 m   



    7,74 Pollex, Jacqueline 96 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    7,80 Worm, Anne 96 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 02.12. Rostock

    7,80 Ehlert, Carolin 96 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    7,84 Look, Jo Ellen 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:42,0  Ehlert, Carolin 96 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:43,8  Pollex, Janine 96 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

 2:45,23 Lindberg, Inke 96 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

 2:48,3  Pollex, Jacqueline 96 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

 2:50,83 Wolfram, Sophie 96 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

 2:51,55 Thiel, Carina 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:52,31 Reinsberg, Anna 96 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:52,2  Meining, Irma 96 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    1,25 Reinsberg, Anna 96 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,15 Schmietendorf, Nane 96 LAC Mühl Rosin 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,15 Weden, Marie-Louise 97 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,10 Werth, Nicola 96 Schwaaner SV 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Pabst, Antonie 96 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Fischer, Elisa 96 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Tesch, Lea 96 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Haase, Anna-Lena 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Appel, Laura 96 TSV 90 Röbel 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Wahlrandt, Jennifer 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Siedermann, Sophie 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,10 Borgmann, Eva 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,10 Worm, Anne 96 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    4,37 Pollex, Janine 96 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    4,28 Scheuschner, Lene 96 TSV 1860 Stralsund 02.12. Rostock

    4,24 Kupper, Nina 96 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    4,23 Göbl, Pauline 96 Rehnaer SV 07.12. Schwerin

    4,18 Pagels, Luisa 96 SV Blau-Weiß Grimmen 02.12. Rostock

    4,15 Look, Jo Ellen 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,14 Zatloukal, Jule 96 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

    4,13 Brüsehaber, Sophie 96 LAC Mühl Rosin 04.11. Rostock

    4,10 Heinze, Denise 96 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    4,07 Eickelberg, Vanessa 96 LAC Mühl Rosin 04.11. Rostock

    7,49 Borrasch, Lisa 95 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    7,52 Polinski, Leonie 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

     ================

     50 m   

     800 m   

     Hochsprung   

     Weitsprung   

     Schülerinnen W11



    7,54 Pieper, Pia 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,55 Kobus, Johanna 95 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 02.12. Rostock

    7,61 Kremer, Diana 95 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,65 Susemihl, Anne 95 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,66 Meiners, Fenja 95 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,68 Möller, Kristin 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    7,70 Kursinski, Lina 95 TSV 1860 Stralsund 02.12. Rostock

 2:29,24 Thiel, Claudia 95 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:36,27 Dombdera, Jule 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:36,78 Seidel, Katharina 95 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:38,38 Jensen, Karlotta 95 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:38,84 Borgwardt, Lisa 95 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:39,10 Lemke, Ulrike 95 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:42,83 Haug, Clara 95 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:46,31 Sperber, Alina 95 1. LAV Rostock 26.02. Berlin

 2:48,6  Schade, Julia 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:50,13 Jenßen, Tara 95 1. LAV Bergen auf Rügen 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:00,46 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:06,90 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:09,33 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:12,04 LAC Mühl Rosin 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:12,48 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:14,00 1. LAV Rostock II 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:14,78 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:16,22 TSV 90 Röbel 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:16,33 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:16,86 TSV 1860 Stralsund 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,48 Jensen, Karlotta 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,48 Kursinski, Lina 95 TSV 1860 Stralsund 02.12. Rostock

    1,40 Lange, Janika 95 PSV Wismar 04.11. Rostock

    1,40 Sperber, Alina 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,35 Günter, Julia 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,30 Sinkeviciute, Emilia 95 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,25 Schammer, Nele 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,25 Meiners, Fenja 95 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

(Firedrichs 95, Niemann 95, Appel 96, Janshen 95)

(Sinkeviciute 95, Dreyer 95, Worm 96, Reinsberg 96)

(Breske 97, Almeyer 95, Scheuschner 96, Kursinski 95)

     Hochsprung   

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

(Portek 96, Dinske  95, Günter 95, Kupper 96)

(Sperber 95, Wendt 96, Pabst 96, Heinecke 95)

(Meiners 95, Proske 95, Pfannenschmidt 95, Kobus 95)

(Behmer 95, Vogler 95, Domdera 95, Thiel 95)

(Pollex, J 96, Pollex, J 96, Zatloukal 96, Borrasch 95)

(Jensen 95, Rietentiet 96, Ehlert 96, Möller 95)

(Eickelberg 96, Rosenstock 95, Holtz 96, Brüsehaber 96)

     800 m   

     4 x 200 m   



    1,25 Scheibler, Alexandra 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,25 Niemann, Wiebke 95 TSV 90 Röbel 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,25 Dreyer, Caroline 95 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    5,01 Lange, Janika 95 PSV Wismar 11.11. Schwerin

    4,80 Kobus, Johanna 95 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 11.11. Schwerin

    4,78 Borrasch, Lisa 95 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    4,60 Behmer, Charlott 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,45 Meiners, Fenja 95 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,42 Haug, Clara 95 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,42 Kursinski, Lina 95 TSV 1860 Stralsund 02.12. Rostock

    4,39 Möller, Kristin 95 1. LAV Rostock 26.02. Berlin

    4,38 Seidel, Katharina 95 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,33 Friedrichs, Antonia 95 TSV 90 Röbel 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,27 Hollensen, Denise 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,44 Wöpe, Michaela 94 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    8,47 Krönes, Martha 94 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    8,52 Gliesche, Dajana 94 1. LAV Bergen auf Rügen 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,56 Cirstea, Dominique 94 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,56 Dömpke, Josephin 94 TSG Gadebusch 04.11. Rostock

    8,57 Oswald, Lena 94 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:33,29 Rochow, Claudia 94 TSV Malchin 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:34,3  Below, Julia 94 Bad Doberaner SV 02.12. Rostock

 2:39,55 Schmeling, Alica 94 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:41,78 Oswald, Lena 94 Bad Doberaner SV 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:46,19 Wittig, Maxi 94 1. LAV Rostock 26.02. Berlin

 2:46,5  Kruse, Nele 94 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

   10,44 Hollensen, Denise 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

   10,49 Bondeur, Elisa 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,52 Günther, Hannah 94 TSG Gadebusch 04.11. Rostock

   10,52 Berndt, Julia 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

   10,60 Müller, Sabrina 94 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

   10,64 Hahn, Franziska 94 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

   10,71 Teschner, Juliane 94 Schweriner SC 03.12. Bremen

   10,75 Seemann, Vivien 94 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,80 Kruse, Nele 94 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

   10,81 Günter, Julia 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 17.12. Potsdam

     800 m   

     60 m Hürden   

�     Weitsprung   

     Schülerinnen W12

     ================

     60 m   



    1,46 Prüter, Neele 94 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,45 Berndt, Julia 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,45 Dömpke, Josephin 94 TSG Gadebusch 02.12. Rostock

    1,43 Uhlmann, Beate 94 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,40 Reinhold, Julia 94 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    1,40 Joost, Ailin 94 TSG Gadebusch 02.12. Rostock

    1,40 Bondeur, Elisa 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,36 Schmöker, Saskia 94 LG Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,35 Gottschanderl, Paulina 94 Bad Doberaner SV 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,35 Müller, Sabrina 94 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,35 Teschner, Juliane 94 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,35 Günther, Hannah 94 TSG Gadebusch 04.11. Rostock

    1,35 Günther, Lisa 94 TSG Gadebusch 02.12. Rostock

    1,35 Kaps, Franziska 94 TSV Malchin 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    2,10 Joost, Ailin 94 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    2,10 Menzel, Lisa 95 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    1,80 Hattendorf, Julia 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    5,01 Hollensen, Denise 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    5,01 Cirstea, Dominique 94 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,99 Uhlmann, Beate 94 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,96 Teschner, Juliane 94 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

    4,70 Reinhold, Julia 94 Greifswalder SV 04 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,63 Krönes, Martha 94 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    4,62 Bondeur, Elisa 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,62 Schmöker, Saskia 94 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,58 Oswald, Lena 94 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,19 Müller, Sabrina 94 Schweriner SC 26.02. Berlin

    8,80 Seemann, Vivien 94 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,29 Jahn, Leonie 94 SV Motor Barth 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,11 Bergmann, Anna 94 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Schwerin

    7,62 Zimmermann, Laura 94 Greifswalder SV 04 07.01. Rostock

    7,62 Gottschanderl, Paulina 94 Bad Doberaner SV 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,31 Rurik, Jennifer 93 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 04.11. Rostock

    8,33 Gotzhein, Stefanie 93 LAV Waren/Müritz 16.12. Neubrandenburg

     60 m   

     Weitsprung   

     Kugelstoß - 3 kg -  

     Schülerinnen W13

     ================

     Hochsprung   

     Stabhochsprung   



    8,37 Glöde, Fränzi 93 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,50 Büttner, Julia 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    8,62 Huth, Josefine 93 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,69 Dobler, Anne 93 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

 2:26,39 Müller, Sarah 93 1. LAV Rostock 26.02. Berlin

 2:38,70 Bartsch, Jule 93 1. LAV Rostock 26.02. Berlin

 2:39,88 Schmidt, Franziska 93 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:39,90 Gronau, Katrin 93 TSV Friedland 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:43,0  Kobus, Pauline 93 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 02.12. Rostock

    9,75 Glöde, Fränzi 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,83 Samofal, Natascha 93 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,13 Dubberstein, Sophie 93 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 26.02. Berlin

   10,20 Doherr, Anita 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   10,22 Büttner, Julia 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   10,28 Barkow, Isolde 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,34 Niemann, Lisa 93 LAC Mühl Rosin 21.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,74 Büchele, Josefine 93 Schweriner SC 26.02. Berlin

   10,74 Günter, Veronika 93 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 17.12. Potsdam

   10,80 Schäfer, Nele 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:54,87 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:58,35 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:00,07 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:02,00 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:02,98 1. LAV Rostock II 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,70 HSG Uni Greifswald 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,72 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:05,55 Bad Doberaner SV 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:08,81 LAC Mühl Rosin 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:10,91 Greifswalder SV 04 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,49 Rüh, Anna 93 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    1,48 Niemann, Lisa 93 LAC Mühl Rosin 26.02. Berlin

(Oswald, L 94, Bergmann, A 94, Günther, T 94, Below, J 94)

(Kruse, N 94, Müller, K 93, Hahn, F 94, Sternhagen, C 93)

(Reinhold, J 94, Boldt, C 94, Guderian, J 93, Hoffmeister, L 94)

     Hochsprung   

(Rurik, J 93, Wöpe, M 94, Krönes, M 94, Günter, V 93)

(Berndt, J 94, Bartsch, J 93, Schmidt, F 93, Huth, J 93)

(Bondeur, E 94, Schäfer, N 93, Sonnenberg, M 94, Andres, M 93)

(Gotzhein, S 93, Heine, J 93, Harbrecht, C 93, Nmakwe, B 93)

(Cirstea, D 94, Uhlmann, B 94, Barkow, I 93, Glöde, F 93)

(Laabs, K 93, Zülow, T 93, Preuß, J 94, Müller, S 93)

(Dobler, A 93, Büchele, J 93, Doherr, A 93, Büttner, J 93)

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

     800 m   

     60 m Hürden   

�     4 x 200 m   



    1,46 Büchele, Josefine 93 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,45 Samofal, Natascha 93 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,40 Krüger, Anna 93 Greifswalder SV 04 07.01. Rostock

    1,40 Bartsch, Jule 93 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,40 Günter, Veronika 93 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,38 Groth, Josefine 93 TSV Malchin 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,35 Eickelberg, Virginia 93 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,35 Sternhagen, Carolin 93 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    1,35 Tabeling, Rieke 93 1. LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

    2,50 Doherr, Anita 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    2,20 Eickelberg, Virginia 93 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    2,20 Tabeling, Rieke 93 1. LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

    5,15 Doherr, Anita 93 Schweriner SC 03.12. Bremen

    5,09 Dobler, Anne 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    5,01 Glöde, Fränzi 93 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,96 Gotzhein, Stefanie 93 LAV Waren/Müritz 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,80 Eickelberg, Virginia 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    4,77 Rurik, Jennifer 93 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 04.11. Rostock

    4,75 Laabs, Katharina 93 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,70 Büchele, Josefine 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    4,65 Zülow, Tabita 93 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,59 Bartsch, Jule 93 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

   12,02 Last, Jessica 93 LC Anklam 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   11,90 Lentz, Elisa 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Magdeburg

   10,46 Rachow, Sarah 93 TSV Malchin 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,88 Krüger, Anna 93 Greifswalder SV 04 26.02. Berlin

    8,06 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,17 Koppe, Nikola 92 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,27 Krüger, Nadja 92 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,38 Zwahr, Mareike Theresia 92 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,45 Schultz, Lisa 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,52 Graack, Christina 92 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,55 Kufahl, Jenny 92 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,55 Jabs, Dominique 92 TSG Gadebusch 02.12. Rostock

    8,59 Kopp, Lisa 92 PSV Wismar 16.12. Schwerin

      ================

      60 m   

     Stabhochsprung   

     Weitsprung   

�     Kugelstoß - 3 kg -  

      Schülerinnen W14



 2:26,82 Mucauque, Janilsa 92 LAC Mühl-Rosin 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:28,67 Adler, Christin 92 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:29,0  Adler, Nicole 92 1.LAV Rostock 07.01. Rostock

 2:32,1  Kufahl, Jenny 92 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:36,31 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 11.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:38,58 Pischel, Marie 92 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 7:33,45 Mucauque, Janilsa 92 LAC Mühl-Rosin 08.01. Rostock

 7:48,27 Mienert, Tracy 92 TSV Malchin 08.01. Rostock

    9,34 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,41 Krüger, Nadja 92 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,60 Zwahr, Mareike-Theresia 92 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,61 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Kiehl, Imke 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Pischel, Marie 92 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,40 Großer, Marianne 92 LAV Waren/Müritz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,40 Wulf, Paula 92 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,40 Jabs, Dominique 92 TSG Gadebusch 02.12. Rostock

    2,90 Zwahr, Mareike-Theresia 92 Schweriner SC 07.01. Berlin

    2,50 Busch, Lysann 92 Schweriner SC 04.03. Schwerin

    5,34 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    5,07 Zwahr, Mareike Theresia 92 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    4,79 Wulf, Paula 92 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,01 Meyer, Madeleine 92 LC Anklam 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,94 Pügge, Johanna 92 Bad Doberaner SV 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,19 Bartels, Carina 92 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,94 Bartels, Cornelia 92 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

   10,66 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 23.11. Neubrandenburg

   10,51 Kliewe, Lisa 92 SV Einheit Ueckermünde 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,07 Wulf, Paula 92 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,49 Santowski, Anne 92 LAV Waren/Müritz 16.12. Schwerin

    9,25 Schmidt, Leila 92 1.LAV Bergen auf Rügen 14.01. Neubrandenburg

      Kugelstoß - 3 kg -  

      60 m Hürden   

      Hochsprung   

      Stabhochsprung   

      Weitsprung   

      800 m   

      2000 m   



    2675 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    8,14 Dreßler, Frida 91 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,25 Ewert, Henriette 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,28 Zeiler, Friederike 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,38 Zimmer, Carolin 91 MSV Lübstorf 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,38 Preuss, Jaqueline 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,40 Sagafe, Anne 91 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:14,50 Franzke, Julia 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:19,16 Nitz, Luisa 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:19,58 Guse, Sophie 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:23,2  Nitz, Theresa 91 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

 2:28,97 Dombdera, Lisa 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 7:16,91 Nitz, Luisa 91 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

    9,28 Sagafe, Anne 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,54 Zeiler, Friederike 91 Schweriner SC 07.01. Berlin

    9,56 Blödorn, Luise 91 Schweriner SC 03.12. Bremen

 1:49,11 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:50,27 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:50,36 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:50,72 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:52,26 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

(Graack 92, Adler,N. 92, Adler,Ch. 92, Kufahl 92)

(Ewert 91, Huth 91, Dressler 91, Krüger 92)

(Zwahr 92, Zeiler 91, Blödorn 91, Schwarz 91)

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

(Krönes 92, Rurik 93, Gehrt 92, Schultz 92)

      2000 m   

      60 m Hürden   

      4 x 200 m   

(Preuss 91, Sagafe 91, Koppe 92, Guse 91)

      Schülerinnen W15

      ================

      60 m   

      800 m   

      Fünfkampf   (100 m, Weitsprung, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß, 2000 m)

        

(  9,37-  5,34-  1,59-  8,93- 2:36,31)



    1,60 Frick, Laura 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    1,55 Schäffer, Wibke 91 TSG Gadebusch 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,55 Lange, Annemarie 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    1,45 Werner, Lina 91 1.LAV Sternberg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,00 Frick, Laura 91 Schweriner SC 15.12. Schwerin

    2,80 Kostrowski, Julia 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    2,40 Wimmer, Stefanie 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,32 Zeiler, Friederike 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,24 Schwarz, Ines 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,20 Sagafe, Anne 91 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,84 Lange, Annemarie 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,82 Frick, Laura 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    4,81 Blödorn, Luise 91 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    4,80 Kostrowski, Julia 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   11,17 Frick, Laura 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   11,05 Blödorn, Luise 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   10,31 Kostrowski, Julia 91 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,20 Wimmer, Stefanie 91 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,89 Norman, Laurine 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   12,32 Schürmann, Yella-Klivia 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,34 Elftmann, Sarah 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,01 Schumacher, Elisa 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,10 Wessel, Andrea 91 Bad Doberaner SV 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,81 Schwarz, Ines 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,65 Honisch, Stephanie 91 1.LAV Sternberg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,81 Heide, Carolin 90 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,84 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,92 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,97 Kühl, Anne 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,08 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,14 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,16 Adam, Sarah 89 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

      60 m   

      Dreisprung   

      Kugelstoß   

      weibliche Jugend B

      ==================

      Hochsprung   

      Stabhochsprung   

�      Weitsprung   



    8,19 Wegner, Davina 89 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   25,16 Kühl, Anne 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   25,33 Heide, Carolin 90 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   25,42 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   25,86 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   26,30 Dreßler, Frida 91 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   26,71 Preuß, Jaqueline 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   26,79 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   26,84 Winkelmann, Kathrin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   26,84 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   26,92 Adam, Sarah 89 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   58,53 Tafelski, Aenne 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   60,42 Winkelmann, Kathrin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   61,72 Gräfe, Claudia 90 Greifswalder SV 04 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,56 Tafelski, Aenne 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:15,91 Schult, Vivian 90 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:16,66 Grein, Susann 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:18,24 Berkholz, Wenke 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:23,06 Grotjohann, laura 90 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:26,98 Fuhrmann, Jenny 90 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:27,13 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 28.01. Frankfurt

 2:32,16 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 11.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:32,19 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 11.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:32,6  Pause, Anna 90 Bad Doberaner SV 02.12. Rostock

10:43,04 Grotjohann, Laura 90 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

    8,80 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 28.01. Frankfurt

    8,95 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,09 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 28.01. Frankfurt

    9,29 Wittek, Julia 90 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,33 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    9,43 Wolter, Sarah 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,49 Gubalke, Stefanie 89 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:42,83 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

      3000 m   

      60 m Hürden   

      4 x 200 m   

      200 m   

      400 m   

      800 m   



 1:46,33 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:48,17 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:48,71 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,76 Lienshöft, Laura 89 Schweriner SC 08.01. Berlin

    1,69 Wolter, Sarah 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,68 Leminski, Christin 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,65 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,60 Fredrich, Anne 90 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,60 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,57 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 28.01. Frankfurt

    1,55 Pasemann, Sarah 90 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,55 Tischer, Marie-Luise 90 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Haase, Tina 90 1.LAV Sternberg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    3,60 Bründel, Julia 89 Schweriner SC 08.01. Berlin

    3,20 Pasemann, Sarah 90 Schweriner SC 08.01. Berlin

    2,80 Deskau, Marleen 90 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    2,70 Damme, Anja 89 1.LAV Sternberg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,92 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,87 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,59 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,53 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,33 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,32 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,26 Wolter, Sarah 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,03 Risch, Stefanie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,36 Wegner, Davina 89 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   10,94 Risch, Stefanie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   13,12 Grote, Josephin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,68 Wolter, Sarah 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   11,43 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

�      Stabhochsprung   

      Weitsprung   

      Dreisprung   

      Kugelstoß - 4 kg -  

(Tardel 90, Gubalke 89, Adam 89, Heide 90)

(Tafelski 89, Guse 91, Franzke 91, Berkholz 89)

(Zeiler 91, Schwarz 91, Pasemann 90, Wittek 90)

      Hochsprung   

(Döbel 90, Voshage 90, Menge 90, Kühl 90)



   11,28 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,89 Schürmann, Yella-Klivia 91 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

   10,89 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

   10,41 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

   10,39 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 28.01. Frankfurt

   10,12 Elfrmann, sarah 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    9,98 Pasemann, Sarah 90 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,98 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    3562 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 28.01. Frankfurt

    3452 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    3311 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    7,76 Kokot, Karolin 87 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,77 Heinrich, Sarah 88 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,94 Leipold, Anika 87 Schweriner SC 19.02. Leipzig

    7,98 Kokot, Anna-Christin 88 SC Neubrandenburg 08.01. Berlin

    8,07 Muchow, Anne 87 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   25,21 Heinrich, Sarah 88 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   25,65 Kokot, Anna-Christin 88 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   26,03 Nagel, Antje 87 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   27,03 Neels, Kaia 87 SG Empor Sassnitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   27,47 Dausch, Marta 87 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   57,04 Nagel, Antje 87 1.LAV Rostock 18.02. Leipzig

   59,91 Fuchs, Isabell 87 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:09,90 Schmitt, Kristiane 88 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:16,68 Nagel, Antje 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 2:17,04 Tokarski, Sara 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:18,63 Fuchs, Isabell 87 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

      200 m   

      400 m   

      800 m   

(  9,33-  1,50- 11,09-  5,08- 2:32,19)

      weibliche Jugend A

      ==================

      60 m   

      Fünfkampf   (100 m Hürden, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß, Weitsprung, 800 m)

        

(  8,80-  1,63-  9,23-  5,26- 2:27,13)

(  9,37-  1,59- 10,16-  5,46- 2:32,16)



 4:38,82 Tokarski, Sara 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:47,87 Mewes, Steffi 87 1.LAV Rostock 18.02. Leipzig

10:15,19 Tokarski, Sara 88 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

10:22,7  Behrendt, Friederike 88 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

11:00,12 Mewes, Steffi 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

11:31,30 Neutzling, Sabine 88 TC Fiko Rostock 08.01. Rostock

    8,71 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,10 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,48 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,69 Bendel, Petra 88 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,69 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,72 Gubalke, Stefanie 89 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:45,29 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,53 Kammer, Anja 88 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

    1,50 Sielaff, Josephine 88 1.LAV Sternberg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,50 Ridder, Sandy 87 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    6,27 Leipold, Anika 87 Schweriner SC 19.02. Leipzig

    5,99 Muchow, Anne 87 SC Neubrandenburg 19.02. Leipzig

   10,79 Kaufmann, Johanna 88 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   18,21 Hinrichs, Denise 87 SC Neubrandenburg 25.02. Karlsruhe

   13,49 Ackermann, Susanne 87 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,61 Prüter, Carolin 88 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

      Kugelstoß - 4 kg -  

      Hochsprung   

�      Stabhochsprung   

      Weitsprung   

      Dreisprung   

      3000 m   

      60 m Hürden   

      4 x 200 m   

(Leipold 87, Heinrich 88, Dausch 87, Wittek 90)

      1500 m   



   10,08 Borgwardt, Dana 88 Bad Doberaner SV 07.01. Rostock

    7,76 Kokot, Karolin 87 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,77 Heinrich, Sarah 88 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,81 Heide, Carolin 90 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,84 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,92 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,94 Leipold, Anika 87 Schweriner SC 19.02. Leipzig

    7,97 Kühl, Anne 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,98 Kokot, Anna-Christin 88 SC Neubrandenburg 08.01. Berlin

    8,06 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,08 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   25,16 Kühl, Anne 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   25,21 Heinrich, Sarah 88 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   25,33 Heide, Carolin 90 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   25,42 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   25,51 Mächtig, Julia 86 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   25,65 Kokot, Anna-Christin 88 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   25,72 Schwerdtner, Maren 85 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   25,86 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   26,03 Nagel, Antje 87 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   26,18 Berkholz, Jette 86 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   42,51 Winkelmann, Kathrin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 08.01. Berlin

   57,04 Nagel, Antje 87 1.LAV Rostock 18.02. Leipzig

   58,53 Tafelski, Aenne 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   59,91 Fuchs, Isabell 87 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   60,42 Winkelmann, Kathrin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   61,72 Gräfe, Claudia 90 Greifswalder SV 04 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   62,85 Ehlers, Josefine 86 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:09,90 Schmitt, Kristiane 88 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,56 Tafelski, Aenne 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,72 Müller, Maria 86 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,92 Baarck, Kristin 82 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:14,45 Kesselschläger, Sonja 78 SC Neubrandenburg 10.03. Moskau/RUS

 2:14,50 Franzke, Julia 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

      200 m   

      300 m   

      400 m   

      800 m   

      Frauen

      ======

      60 m   



 2:15,91 Schult, Vivian 90 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:16,66 Grein, Susann 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:16,68 Nagel, Antje 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 2:17,04 Tokarski, Sara 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 4:28,77 Maisch, Ulrike 77 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:32,59 Müller, Maria 86 Schweriner SC 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 4:38,39 Werner, Maria 86 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:38,82 Tokarski, Sara 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:47,87 Mewes, Steffi 87 1.LAV Rostock 18.02. Leipzig

 4:48,93 Pilz, Christiane 75 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:52,64 Voß, Stefanie 81 Schweriner SC 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 9:14,6  Maisch, Ulrike 77 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

 9:47,6  Werner, Maria 86 Schweriner SC 25.01. Rostock

10:03,62 Müller, Maria 86 Schweriner SC 08.01. Rostock

10:03,8  Pilz, Christiane 76 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

10:15,19 Tokarski, Sara 88 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

10:22,7  Behrendt, Friederike 88 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

10:32,98 Straub, Juliane 84 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

10:43,04 Grotjohann, Laura 90 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

11:00,12 Mewes, Steffi 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

11:31,30 Neutzling, Sabine 88 TC Fiko Rostock 08.01. Rostock

    8,56 Kesselschläger, Sonja 78 SC Neubrandenburg 29.01. Frankfurt

    8,71 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,88 Schwerdtner, Maren 85 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    9,07 Mächtig, Julia 86 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,10 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,48 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,66 Bendel, Petra 88 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,69 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,72 Gubalke, Stefanie 89 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:45,29 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,81 Kesselschläger, Sonja 78 SC Neubrandenburg 29.01. Frankfurt

    1,78 Mächtig, Julia 86 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,76 Lienshöft, Laura 89 Schweriner SC 08.01. Berlin

    1,69 Wolter, Sarah 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,68 Leminski, Christin 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

(Leipold 87, Heinrich 88, Dausch 87, Wittek 90)

      Hochsprung   

      1500 m   

      3000 m   

�      60 m Hürden   

      4 x 200 m   



    1,65 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,61 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,60 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,60 Frick, Laura 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    1,57 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 28.01. Frankfurt

    4,50 Strutz, Martina 81 SG Dynamo Schwerin 10.02. Potsdam

    3,60 Bründel, Julia 89 Schweriner SC 08.01. Berlin

    3,50 Ridder, Sandy 87 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    3,20 Pasemann, Sarah 90 Schweriner SC 08.01. Berlin

    3,00 Frick, Laura 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    2,90 Zwahr, Mareike-Theresia 92 Schweriner SC 07.01. Berlin

    2,80 Deskau, Marleen 90 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    2,80 Kostrowski, Julia 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    6,34 Kesselschläger, Sonja 78 SC Neubrandenburg 29.01. Frankfurt

    6,27 Leipold, Anika 87 Schweriner SC 19.02. Leipzig

    5,99 Muchow, Anne 87 SC Neubrandenburg 19.02. Leipzig

    5,92 Döbel, Elisa-Sophie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,87 Menge, Christin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,74 Mächtig, Julia 86 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,59 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,53 Krüger, Nora 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,34 Krönes, Johanna 92 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    5,33 Voshage, Elisa 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,36 Wegner, Davina 89 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   11,17 Frick, Laura 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   11,05 Blödorn, Luise 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   10,93 Risch, Stefanie 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,79 Kaufmann, Johanna 88 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   19,25 Lammert, Petra 84 SC Neubrandenburg 25.02. Karlsruhe

   18,21 Hinrichs, Denise 87 SC Neubrandenburg 25.02. Karlsruhe

   14,45 Kesselschläger, Sonja 78 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   13,86 Mächtig, Julia 86 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   13,49 Ackermann, Susanne 87 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   13,12 Grote, Josephin 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,61 Prüter, Carolin 88 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,68 Wolter, Sarah 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   11,43 Krüger, Sabrina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   11,28 Matthias, Ina 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

�      Dreisprung   

      Kugelstoß - 4 kg -  

      Fünfkampf   (100 m Hürden, Hochsprung, Kugelstoß, Weitsprung, 800 m)

      Stabhochsprung   

      Weitsprung   



    4586 Kesselschläger, Sonja 78 SC Neubrandenburg 29.01. Frankfurt

    4008 Mächtig. Julia 86 SC Neubrandenburg 29.01. Frankfurt

    7,95 Klehn, Björn Ole 98 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,01 Scheuschner, Frieder 99 TSV 1860 Stralsund 02.12. Rostock

    8,17 Kern, Tim 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    8,33 Protze, Jakob 98 SG Empor Sassnitz 02.12. Rostock

    8,38 Voigt, Marno 98 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,41 Schmedemann, Jacob 98 SV Teutonia 23 Rastow 07.12. Schwerin

    8,44 Krüger, Carl-Charlie 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    8,50 Walter, Tim 98 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    8,53 Leu, Christian 98 Bad Doberaner SV 02.12. Rostock

    8,54 Pittner, Max 98 Rehnaer SV 07.12. Schwerin

 2:05,57 Guth, Justus 98 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:06,1  Schade, Curd 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:07,4  Schlegel, Willi 98 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:07,6  Saß, Henning 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:08,4  Gabriel, Tim 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

 2:08,4  Fleischer, Arne 98 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:09,15 Engelbrecht, Wilhelm 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:09,7  Schulz, Fritjof 98 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 02.12. Rostock

 2:11,4  Forbrig, Niklas 98 PSV Wismar 04.11. Rostock

 2:12,4  Leu, Christian 98 Bad Doberaner SV 02.12. Rostock

    3,74 Walter, Tim 98 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

    3,71 Klehn, Björn Ole 98 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    3,68 Müller, Jonas 98 TSV Malchin 02.12. Rostock

    3,57 Protze, Jakob 98 SG Empor Sassnitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,52 Pfeiffer, Dominik 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,50 Kern, Tim 98 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,48 Rentz, Marvin 98 SV Teutonia 23 Rastow 07.12. Schwerin

    3,43 Krüger, Carl-Charlie 98 LAC Mühl Rosin 04.11. Rostock

    3,43 Voigt, Marno 98 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    3,41 Guth, Justus 98 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,41 Pockrandt, Julien 98 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

     ==========

     50 m   

     600 m   

     Weitsprung   

     Schüler M9

(  8,56-  1,81- 13,46-  6,34- 2:16,15)

(  9,32-  1,75- 13,58-  5,39- 2:20,71)

     Schüler M8

     ==========

        



    7,67 Nmakwe, Duke 97 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,69 Pienkos, Maik 97 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,71 Lau, Ludwig 97 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    7,74 Genetzki, Dave 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,84 Prüfer, Clemens 97 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    7,85 Bansemer, Niklas 97 LAC Mühl Rosin 04.11. Rostock

    7,94 Khatchatrian, Aram 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,02 Glawe, Johann 97 SV Blau-Weiß Grimmen 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,02 Geitz, Niklas 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 02.12. Rostock

    8,07 Ciupka, Adrian 97 LAV Ribnitz- Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:00,51 Fischer, Roman 97 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:00,5  Genetzki, Dave 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 02.12. Rostock

 2:02,7  Kohlschein, Paul 97 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:03,2  Bansemer, Niklas 97 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

 2:03,4  Aumann, Max 97 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 2:04,11 Heese, Magnus 97 Schweriner SC 07.12. Schwerin

 2:05,65 Ciupka, Adrian 97 LAV Ribnitz- Damgarten/Sanitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:06,04 Pienkos, Maik 97 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:07,4  Benesch, Marc 97 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

 2:07,68 Khatchatrian, Aram 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:07,68 Zahl, Calvin 97 SV Fortschritt Neustadt-Glewe 07.12. Schwerin

    4,25 Genetzki, Dave 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,16 Lau, Ludwig 97 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 04.11. Rostock

    4,15 Prüfer, Clemens 97 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    4,10 Pienkos, Maik 97 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,08 Geitz, Niklas 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 02.12. Rostock

    3,96 Nmakwe, Duke 97 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,93 Lexow, Max 97 TSV 90 Röbel 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    3,92 Ciupka, Adrian 97 LAV Ribnitz- Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

    3,89 Khatchatrian, Aram 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,88 Düwel, Richard 97 SV Teutonia Rastow 11.11. Schwerin

    7,61 Prüfer, Henning 96 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    7,76 Schulz, Christopher 96 ESV 48 Hagenow 07.12. Schwerin

    7,77 Moeck, Adrian 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,84 Giermann, Henning 96 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,85 Nehls, Danny 96 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    7,90 Ruthenberg, Pascal 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,94 Arndt, Peter 96 SV Fortschritt Neustadt-Glewe 21.01. Neubrandenburg

     Schüler M10

     ===========

     50 m   

     50 m   

     800 m   

     Weitsprung   



    7,95 Pagels, John 96 SV Blau-Weiß Grimmen 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:19,65 Poppe, Adrian 96 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:23,1  Zülow, Samuel 96 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 3:27,85 Ruthenberg, Pascal 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:28,15 Schulz, Uwe 96 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:34,85 Engelbrecht, Franz 96 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:35,22 Kaeselitz, Julian 96 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:36,13 Frey, Ole 96 TSV Friedland 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:37,36 Jurat, Kilian 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:40,2  Schindel, Martin 96 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 02.12. Rostock

 3:40,76 Emendörfer, Maximilian 96 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,25 Adler, Mathis 96 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 07.01. Rostock

    1,25 Nehls, Danny 96 Greifswalder SV 04 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,25 Moeck, Adrian 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,20 Roepke, Ole 96 Greifswalder SV 04 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,15 Arndt, Peter 96 SV Fortschritt Neustadt-Glewe 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,15 Silz, Leonhard 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,15 Genetzki, Dave 97 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,15 Fischer, Roman 97 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,15 Stetzka, Marvin 96 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    4,30 Arndt, Peter 96 SV Fortschritt Neustadt-Glewe 07.12. Schwerin

    4,25 Moeck, Adrian 96 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,18 Stetzka, Marvin 96 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 02.12. Rostock

    4,15 Jahn, Benjamin 96 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    4,13 Nehls, Danny 96 Greifswalder SV 04 07.01. Rostock

    4,06 Kaeselitz, Julian 96 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,03 Prüfer, Henning 96 LAC Mühl Rosin 07.01. Rostock

    3,98 Hoch, Tom 96 Greifswalder SV 04 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,97 Stangneth, Tim 96 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

    3,96 Roepke, Ole 96 Greifswalder SV 04 26.02. Berlin

    7,32 Räth, Paul 95 LC Anklam 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,46 Schmidt, Johannes 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    7,55 Gehrke, Nils-Erik 95 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,61 Emrich, Maximilian 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,61 Krohn, Uwe 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 17.12. Potsdam

    7,64 Lippert, Max 95 LAC Mühl Rosin 26.02. Berlin

    7,65 Hell, Tobias 95 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

     50 m   

     Hochsprung   

     Weitsprung   

     Schüler M11

     ===========

     1000 m   



 3:09,28 Becker, Ben 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:15,33 Mohr, Hagen 95 VfL Burg Stargard 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:20,07 Friese, Karl 95 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:20,7  Kirschner, Marvin 95 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

 3:21,5  Schörner, Frederick 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 3:21,91 Pillath, Marti 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:22,60 Krohn, Uwe 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:25,85 Gaeth, Felix 95 PSV Wismar 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:26,1  Meyer, Maximilian 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 3:29,0  Schörling, Maik 95 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 2:05,72 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:06,10 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:08,92 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:09,09 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:09,37 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,10 LAC Mühl Rosin 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,45 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:13,70 LAC Mühl Rosin II 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:14,26 Greifswalder SV 04 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:29,81 VfL Burg Stargard 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,40 Piel, Patrick 95 Bad Doberaner SV 02.12. Rostock

    1,38 Baustian, Johann 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

    1,35 Krohn, Uwe 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,33 Lippert, Max 95 LAC Mühl Rosin 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

    1,32 Gehrke, Nils-Erik 95 LG Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,30 Hapke, Tassilo 95 LAC Mühl Rosin 04.11. Rostock

    1,30 Junge, Florian 95 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,30 Fischer, Reik 95 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,25 Günther, Benjamin 95 TSV Friedland 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,25 Vanselow, Tobias 95 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    4,62 Hell, Tobias 95 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    4,56 Eckleben, Erik 95 HSG Uni Rostock 04.11. Rostock

(Hoch, T 96, Roepke, O 96, Dethloff, J 96, Nehls, D 96)

(Nowotny, H 95, Heuer, G 96, Meisel, F 96, Schumacher, T 96)

�     Hochsprung   

     Weitsprung   

(Ewert 96, Genetzki 97, Junge 95, Henkel 95)

(Prüfer, C 97, Bansemer, N 97, Vanselow, T 95, Prüfer, H 96)

(Heidek, T 95, Nuske, T 95, Witt, R 95, Hell, T 95)

(Lippert, M 95, Burmeister, J 95, Frieberg, L 96, Diehl, M 95)

LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz

(Kootz, T 95, Baustian, J 95, Krohn, U 95, Brandt, H 95)

(Emendörfer 96, Piel 95, Wagner 95, Beltz 95)

(Meyer, M 95, Schörner, F 95, Schweininger, P 95, Haase, M 96)

     1000 m   

     4 x 200 m   

(Fitzke 95, Bruhn 95, Silz 96, Emrich 95)



    4,49 Gehrke, Nils-Erik 95 ESV "Lok" Neustrelitz 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,47 Bade, Johannes 95 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

    4,40 Räth, Paul 95 LC Anklam 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,40 Franke, Julian 95 Schweriner SC 11.11. Schwerin

    4,39 Wagner, Gabriel 95 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,38 Baustian, Johann 95 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 17.12. Potsdam

    4,36 Meincke, Max 95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,25 Schörner, Frederick 95 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,13 Cichowski, Maximilian 94 LG Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,32 Thränert, Rico 94 Schweriner SC 03.12. Bremen

    8,44 Peinke, Dennis 94 Schweriner SC 03.12. Bremen

    8,51 Klostermann, Peter 94 1. LAV Rostock 04.11. Rostock

    8,56 Simon, Louis 94 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    8,65 Music, Mirza 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

 3:11,69 Hänsel, Tristan 94 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 3:15,20 Hirsch, Tobias 94 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:15,67 Pissarek, Tim 94 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:17,87 Jalaß, Patrick 94 SG 03 Ludwigslust 26.02. Berlin

 3:18,2  Koscielski, Julian 94 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

 3:21,19 Pleß, Pascal 94 Schweriner SC 26.02. Berlin

 3:23,14 Peters, Alexander 94 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,84 Cichowski, Maximilian 94 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,59 Thränert, Rico 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   10,60 Peinke, Dennis 94 Schweriner SC 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,80 Simon, Louis 94 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

   10,82 Zepik, Sebastian 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,99 Theißen, Marius 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Theißen, Marius 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,48 Cichowski, Maximilian 94 LG Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,45 Music, Mirza 94 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,45 Schwemin, Florian 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,40 Simon, Louis 94 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    1,40 Thränert, Rico 94 Schweriner SC 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,35 Weigel, Sven 94 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,35 Beyer, Dominik-Pascal 94 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,35 Zepik, Sebastian 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,33 Krüger, Wito 94 LAV Ribnitz-Damgarten/Sanitz 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

     60 m Hürden   

     Hochsprung   

     Schüler M12

     ===========

     60 m   

     1000 m   



    2,10 Burow, Tim 94 1. LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

    1,80 Weigel, Sven 94 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,15 Thränert, Rico 94 Schweriner SC 03.12. Bremen

    5,13 Cichowski, Maximilian 94 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,05 Glutsche, Franz 94 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,91 Peinke, Dennis 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    4,88 Klostermann, Peter 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 4,61 Schwemin, Florian 94 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    4,60 Theißen, Marius 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,60 Pleß, Pascal 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    4,54 Warning, Tom 94 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,53 Music, Mirza 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    9,33 Pazdior, Marc 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    8,56 Müller, Johannes 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    8,31 Poschkamp, Holger 94 LAV Waren/Müritz 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,21 Allisat, Arne 94 Greifswalder SV 04 07.01. Rostock

    8,12 Music, Mirza 94 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    7,92 Schramm, Florian 93 Greifswalder SV 04 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,04 Golnik, Christopher 93 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,10 Muskulus, Till-Erik 93 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    8,29 Klein, Philipp 93 SG 03 Ludwigslust 16.12. Schwerin

    8,29 Kustak, Tom 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,31 Mindak, Michael 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,40 Weit, Christian 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,41 Rösler, Paul 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,41 Böhling, Simon 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

 3:03,46 Marlow, Michael 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:03,83 Weißenberg, Florian 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:04,94 Becker, Felix 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:07,5  Hennig, Tim 93 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

 3:20,89 Hartung, Christopher 93 1. LAV Rostock 26.02. Berlin

 3:20,94 Michael, Johannes 93 1. LAV Rostock 26.02. Berlin

     1000 m   

     60 m Hürden   

     Kugelstoß - 3 kg -  

     Schüler M13

     ===========

     60 m   

     Stabhochsprung   

     Weitsprung   



    9,58 Schramm, Florian 93 Greifswalder SV 04 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,96 Weit, Christian 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,01 Kustak, Tom 93 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,09 Marlow, Michael 93 LG Neubrandenburg 21.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,23 Schwarz, Dominik 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   10,28 Krahl, Dennis 93 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,32 Wald, Christopher 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,46 Weißenberg, Florian 93 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,49 Rösler, Paul 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,59 Mecklenburg, Jan 93 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:54,95 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 1:56,86 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 1:59,55 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,00 HSG Uni Greifswald II 10.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:04,72 Schweriner SC II 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:05,58 LG Neubrandenburg II 21.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,56 VfL Burg Stargard 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,70 Schramm, Florian 93 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    1,60 Schwarz, Dominik 93 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    1,60 Kustak, Tom 93 LG Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,58 Mindak, Michael 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,55 Hall, Florian 93 LAV Waren/Müritz 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Mecklenburg, Jan 93 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Hartung, Christopher 93 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,50 Hennig, Tim 93 1. LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,50 Rösler, Paul 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Wald, Christopher 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    2,30 Schäfer, Michael 93 Schweriner SC 16.12.2006 Schwerin

    2,20 Kleinschmidt, Tim 93 Schweriner SC 21.01. Neubrandenburg

    2,00 Melzer, Robin 93 Schweriner SC 26.02. Berlin

    2,00 Frick, Felix 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    5,80 Schramm, Florian 93 Greifswalder SV 04 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,44 Rösler, Paul 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

     Weitsprung   

(Glutsche, F 94, Bänisch, R 94, Adam, W 93, Becker, F 93)

(Braun, K 93, Watzlaweck, T 94, Mohr, H 95, Weiß, F 95)

     Hochsprung   

     Stabhochsprung   

(Weit 93, Rösler 93, Wald 93, Mindak 93)

(Schäfer, M 93, Mecklenburg, J 93, Schwarz, D 93, Thränert, R 94)

(Zepik 94, Warning 94, Theißen  94, Krauel 94)

(Peinke, D 94, Melzer, R 93, Pleß, P 94, Peters, O 93)

     4 x 200 m   

(Bähnisch 94, Hirsch 94, Glutsche 94, Cichowski 94)



    5,26 Böhling, Simon 93 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    5,23 Weit, Christian 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,19 Krahl, Dennis 93 LG Neubrandenburg 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,18 Kustak, Tom 93 LG Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,09 Mindak, Michael 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,06 Klein, Philipp 93 SG 03 Ludwigslust 16.12. Schwerin

    5,02 Wald, Christopher 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    4,98 Golnik, Christopher 93 1. LAV Rostock 21.01. Neubrandenburg

   18,19 Lewke, Dennis 93 LC Anklam 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   13,62 Schramm, Florian 93 Greifswalder SV 04 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   12,26 Kustak, Tom 93 LG Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

   11,80 Hall, Florian 93 LAV Waren/Müritz 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,46 Mindak, Michael 93 HSG Uni Greifswald 10.12. Neubrandenburg

   10,05 Hermbrodt, Jens 93 Bad Doberaner SV 10.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,41 Teßnow, Philipp 92 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,46 Hellmich, Eyke 92 1.LAV Sternberg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,86 Schröder, Niklas 92 Schweriner SC 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,96 Dalgow, Hannes 92 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:46,58 Zabel, Samuel 92 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:53,35 Naulin, Hannes 92 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:54,88 Reichelt, Sven 92 LC Anklam 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:56,21 Ruthenberg, Rene 92 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:01,12 Schreiber, Clemens 92 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:02,52 Friese, Danny 92 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:08,37 Baar, Philipp 92 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,54 Schramm, Florian 93 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Rostock

    9,19 Hartung, Christopher 93 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    9,51 Dalgow, Hannes 92 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,75 Roscher, Jonathan 92 LAV Waren/Müritz 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,70 Jagusch, Christian 92 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,65 Teßnow, Philipp 92 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Bebensee, Florian 92 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,50 Strohbach, Tom 92 SV F.Neustadt-Glewe 16.12. Schwerin

      60 m   

      1000 m   

      60 m Hürden   

      Hochsprung   

�     Kugelstoß - 3 kg -  

      Schüler M14

      ===========



    3,40 Thierfeld, Hannes 92 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    2,90 Engelmann, Tim 92 1.LAV Sternberg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,95 Teßnow, Philipp 92 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,21 Wolter, Felix 92 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    5,20 Hellmich, Eyke 92 1.LAV Sternberg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,10 Preuß, Sebastian 92 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,06 Roscher, Jonathan 92 LAV Waren/Müritz 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,05 Schröder, Niklas 92 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    5,03 Slabon, Aron 92 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,02 Thierfeld, Hannes 92 Schweriner SC 04.11. Rostock

    4,99 Volkgenannt, Martin 92 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   17,71 Jagusch, Christian 92 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Magdeburg

   15,20 Engelmann, Tim 92 1.LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

   14,83 Lewke, Dennis 93 LC Anklam 16.12. Magdeburg

   11,88 Kurtz, Richard 92 SV Einheit Löcknitz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   10,59 Volkgenannt, Martin 92 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,52 Sommer, Maximilian 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,53 Lehmann, Nils 91 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,57 Gatzke, Johannes 91 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,64 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,66 Bahlo, Philipp 91 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,67 Jager, Hennes 91 Gnoiener SV 04.11. Rostock

    7,72 Buanzur, Tuarik 91 1.LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

    7,76 Wodke, Philip 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    7,81 Hinrichs, Christian 91 Schweriner SC 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,82 Schardin, Phillip 91 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:41,17 Herrmann, Phillipp 91 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:41,63 Kolrep, Reno 91 SG 03 Ludwigslust 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:44,61 Schmidt, Martin 91 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:48,90 Beckmann, Kai 91 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:50,0  Gröschel, Tom 91 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

 2:51,71 Schreiber, Karl 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:55,22 Köpke, Steve 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:59,12 Golnik, Daniel 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

      ===========

      60 m   

      1000 m   

      Stabhochsprung   

      Weitsprung   

�      Kugelstoß - 4 kg -  

      Schüler M15



 9:50,0  Schreiber, Karl 91 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

    8,73 Buanzur, Tuarik 91 1.LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

    9,10 Brüsehaber, Philipp 91 LAC Mühl Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    9,23 Sommer, Maximilian 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,23 Schardin, Philipp 91 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,25 Gatzke, Johannes 91 1.LAV Rostock 07.01. Rostock

    9,28 Lehmann, Nils 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,29 Wandsleb, Richard 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,66 Schade, Andreas 91 HSG Uni Greifswald 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    9,74 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 07.01. Rostock

 1:39,02 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:46,61 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,78 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,76 Gatzke, Johannes 91 1.LAV Rostock 07.01. Rostock

    1,75 Könnecke, Andy 91 LAV Waren/Müritz 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,70 Wandsleb, Richard 91 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    1,70 Buanzur, Tuarik 91 1.LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

    1,65 Ludwig, Jakob 91 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,60 Behnke, Christopher 91 Bad Doberaner SV 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,05 Konrad, Tom 91 Schweriner SC 07.01. Berlin

    6,29 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    6,04 Bahlo, Philipp 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,97 Bethkenhagen, Paul 91 HSG Uni Greifswald 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,92 Gatzke, Johannes 91 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,73 Wandsleb, Richard 91 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    5,52 Schade, Andreas 91 HSG Uni Greifswald 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,41 Spiegl, Kevin 91 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,39 Gröschel, Tom 91 LAC Mühl-Rosin 02.12. Rostock

    5,34 Könnecke, Andy 91 LAV Waren/Müritz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,34 Jager, Hannes 91 Gnoiener SV 02.12. Rostock

      Hochsprung   

      Stabhochsprung   

      Weitsprung   

      60 m Hürden   

      4 x 200 m   

(Teßnow 92, Jagusch 92, Bahlo 91, Lehmann 91)

(Volkgenannt 92, Bethkenhagen 91, Feth 92, Schade 91)

      3000 m   



   12,87 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,28 Bethkenhagen, Paul 91 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   14,53 Millrath, Eric 91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   14,35 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   13,23 Burmeister, Georg 91 1.LAV Rostock 07.01. Rostock

   12,87 Bahlo, Philipp 91 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandfenburg

   12,26 Winter, Fritz 91 LAV Gymnasium Bützow 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,22 Hacker, Marco-Max 91 TSV Malchin 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,22 Arlt, Dominic 91 LAV Waren/Müritz 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,20 Ohlig, Andre 91 PSV Wismar 16.12. Schwerin

   10,97 Kessel, Marcel 91 1.LAV Sternberg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,02 Tardel, Peter 89 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,17 Krause, Mathieu 90 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Schwerin

    7,24 Barsch, Thomas 89 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,26 Potschwadek, Arne 89 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    7,26 Schulz, Paul 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,26 Kolb, Axel 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,28 Bienasch, Richard 90 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,30 Josefski, Martin 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,31 Haß, Alexander 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,45 Hermelschmidt, Christian 89 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,05 Tardel, Peter 89 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,54 Haß, Alexander 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,74 Bienasch, Richard 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,99 Josefski, Martin 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   23,09 Kolb, Axel 89 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   23,17 Schulz, Paul 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   23,24 Barsch, Thomas 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   23,49 Beese, Marvin 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   23,58 Lehmann, Nils 91 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   23,59 Hermelschmidt, Christian 89 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   50,66 Breindl, Michael 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   51,58 Haß, Alexander 90 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   51,83 Horn, Robert 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   52,19 Trepke, Maik 89 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   52,48 Barsch, Thomas 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

      200 m   

      400 m   

      Kugelstoß - 4 kg -  

      männliche Jugend B

      ==================

      60 m   

      Dreisprung   



   52,66 Sonnenberg, Maximilian 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   52,75 Mühle, Martin 90 SG 03 Ludwigslust 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   53,02 Bulgrin, Thomas 90 Greifswalder SV 04 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   53,52 Heinrich, Henning 90 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   53,69 Ziemer, Philipp 90 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:54,18 Gerdel, Chris 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:55,38 Breindl, Michael 89 SC Neubrandenburg 18.02. Leipzig

 1:55,62 Horn, Robert 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 1:58,07 Slabon, Ben 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,51 Hintz, Christoph 90 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:05,42 Hermann, Phillipp 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:07,4  Schlegel, Tom 89 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

 2:09,73 Herrmann, Mathias 89 SG 03 Ludwigslust 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:11,09 Beckmann, Kai 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:12,30 Mühle, Martin 90 SG 03 Ludwigslust 08.01. Rostock

 2:27,33 Gerdel, Chris 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:30,60 Breindl, Michael 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:30,64 Horn, Robert 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:31,04 Slabon, Ben 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:39,59 Hintz, Christoph 90 Schweriner SC 12.02. Leipzig

 3:55,93 Gerdel, Chris 89 SC Neubrandenburg 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 4:17,08 Hintz, Christoph 90 Schweriner SC 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 4:26,50 Klingelhöfer, Eric 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:33,99 Kolrep, Reno 91 SG 03 Ludwigslust 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:34,18 Schmidt, Martin 91 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 9:36,11 Hyzy, Patrick 90 SG 03 Ludwigslust 08.01. Rostock

    8,40 Barsch, Thomas 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,42 Potschwadek, Arne 89 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,56 Bienasch, Richard 90 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,63 Garbe, Niels 90 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,68 Maike, Martin 90 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    8,72 Endmann, Eike 90 Bad Doberaner SV 02.12. Rostock

    8,76 Heinrich, Henning 90 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

      1500 m   

      3000 m   

      60 m Hürden   

      4 x 200 m   

      800 m   

�      1000 m   



 1:31,87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:33,97 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:34,60 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:37,03 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:38,08 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:39,79 Bad Doberaner SV 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,90 Boldt, Sebastian 89 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,90 Mewis, Patrick 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,90 Reinhardt, Marian 89 1.LAV Rostock 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

    1,84 Endmann, Eike 90 Bad Doberaner SV 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,81 Ortmann, Felix 90 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,80 Bortfeldt, Andy 89 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,75 Dally, Frank 89 1.LAV Sternberg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,75 Peters, Steffen 89 VfL Burg Stargard 10.12. Neustrelitz

    1,70 Pröhl, Lukas 90 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,70 Hoot, Patrick 90 SG "Einheit" Bad Sülze 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

    1,70 Zillmer, Kai 89 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    4,20 Lücke, Hannes 90 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    3,60 Sielaff, Tom 90 1.LAV Sternberg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,60 Ortmann, Felix 90 Schweriner SC 04.03. Schwerin

    2,80 Mewis, Patrick 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 12.02. Neubrandenburg

    6,60 Neckien, Martin 90 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    6,50 Barsch, Thomas 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    6,35 Ziemer, Philipp 90 HSG Uni Greifswald 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    6,33 Bortfeldt, Andy 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    6,31 Endmann, Eike 90 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Schwerin

    6,12 Hannemann, Friedrich 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    6,09 Santowski, Martin 89 LAV Waren/Müritz 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    6,07 Dargus, Veit-Matti 89 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,99 Zillmer, Kai 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    5,95 Mewis, Patrick 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 11.02. Neubrandenburg

   13,81 Neckien, Martin 90 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   12,93 Mewis, Patrick 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,89 Dargus, Veit-Matti 89 1.LAV Rostock 05.02. Neubrandenburg

      Weitsprung   

      Dreisprung   

(Neckien 90, Hermelschmidt 89, Heibrock 90, Boldt 89)

(Endmann 90, Krause 90, Vuskans 91, Wiebe 90)

      Hochsprung   

�      Stabhochsprung   

(Trepke 89, Haß 90, Bienasch 90, Tardel 89)

(Josefski 89, Barsch 89, Bahlo 91, Bortfeldt 89)

(SOnnenberg 89, Heinrich 90, Hannemann 89, Ziemer 90)

(Sommer 91, Wollenburg 90, Beese 90, Dargus 89)



   12,86 Endmann, Eike 90 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Schwerin

   12,23 Ziemer, Philipp 90 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,07 Senze, Karsten 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,71 Ortmann, Felix 90 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,61 Pröhl, Lucas 90 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

   19,60 Müller, Hendrik 90 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Magdeburg

   16,82 Ernst, Tobias 90 Schweriner SC 15.12. Schwerin

   16,06 Schablinski, Jakob 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   14,74 Ott, Sven 89 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   14,18 Millrath, Erik 91 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   13,87 Burmeister, Georg 91 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   11,75 Feditsch, Eugen 90 LC Anklam 07.01. Rostock

   11,20 Mehlhorn, Tim 90 LC Anklam 07.01. Rostock

   11,08 Wetuschat, Max 90 1.LAV Rostock 07.01. Rostock

   10,89 Böhm, Alexander 89 PSV Wismar 16.12. Schwerin

    4076 Mewis, Patrick 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 11./12.02. Neubrandenburg

    7,09 Bremer, Axel 87 1.LAV Rostock 04.02. Neubrandenburg

    7,11 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    7,14 Neuwardt, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,18 Steffen, Sebastian 88 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,19 Schulz, Benjamin 88 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,23 Anbuhl, Marvin 88 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,25 Laack, Tom 88 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,34 Maronde, Patrick 88 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,36 Liese, Alexander 88 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,23 Steffen, Sebastian 88 Greifswalder SV 04 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,27 Neuwardt, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,41 Bremer, Axel 87 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,63 Griem, Christian 88 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   22,77 Liese, Alexander 88 SC Neubrandenburg 02.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,80 Anbuhl, Marvin 88 1.LAV Rostock 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   22,81 Schulz, Benjamin 88 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,94 Schirrmeister, Silvio 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   23,06 Maronde, Patrick 88 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   23,09 Buchholz, Paul 88 SG Empor Sassnitz 16.12. Neubrandenburg

      200 m   

(  7,96-  5,95- 10,80-  1,90-  9,04-  2,80- 3:03,03)

      männliche Jugend A

      ==================

      60 m   

      Kugelstoß - 5 kg -  

      Siebenkampf   



   49,30 Schirrmeister, Silvio 88 SC Neubrandenburg 18.02. Leipzig

   50,57 Soltow, Paul 87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:56,19 Felix, Stefan 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,21 Nadolny, Stefan 87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:05,16 Soltow, Paul 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 2:27,99 Fredrich, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 12.02. Leipzig

 2:34,15 Felix, Stefan 88 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 2:35,49 Bromberger, Björn 88 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:58,92 Berndt, Stefan 87 SV Turbine Neubrandenburg 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 4:00,09 Tessenow, Oliver 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:00,49 Amling, Christian 87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:12,30 Ott, Tommy 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:20,82 Krüger, Sebastian 87 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 8:31,46 Berndt, Stefan 87 SV Turbine Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 8:43,28 Fredrich, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 8:44,05 Tessenow, Oliver 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 8:46,06 Amling, Christian 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 8:53,14 von Bastian, Paul 87 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 9:28,36 Michelis, Felix 88 SG 03 Ludwigslust 08.01. Rostock

 9:33,40 Lange, Tim 88 SG 03 Ludwigslust 08.01. Rostock

 9:36,6  Deichmann, Thomas 88 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

    7,97 Neuwardt, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 18.02. Leipzig

    8,32 Schirrmeister, Silvio 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    8,35 Griem, Christian 88 Schweriner SC 18.02. Leipzig

    8,37 Barsch, Thomas 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    8,37 Potschwadek, Arne 89 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Rostock

    8,54 Bienasch, Richard 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 1:27,68 1.LAV Rostock 18.02. Leipzig

 1:31,47 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

(Bremer 87, Neuwardt 87, Anbuhl 88, Tardel 89)

(Kasten 88, Schirrmeistrer 88, Barsch 89, Josefski 89)

      1500 m   

�      3000 m   

      60 m Hürden   

      4 x 200 m   

      400 m   

      800 m   

      1000 m   



 1:34,91 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:35,43 HSG Uni Greifswald 04.02. Neubrandenburg

    1,90 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    1,70 Rudzinski, Christian 88 SG "Einheit" Bad Sülze 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

    1,70 Brüggemann, Johannes 88 1.LAV Sternberg 16.12. Schwerin

    7,26 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    6,52 Burmester, Phillip 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    6,30 Kasten, Paul 88 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg 

    6,21 Witte, Hannes 88 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    6,18 Sieg, Christian 88 SV Warnow 90 Rostock 02.12. Rostock

   14,79 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 19.02. Leipzig

   14,28 Vogel, Mathias 87 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   12,68 Kasten, Paul 88 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,29 Baas, Erik 87 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,05 Linkner, Erik 88 PSV Wismar 16.12. Schwerin

   18,36 Schwirkschlies, Marvin 87 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   16,98 Müller, Hendrik 90 SC Neubrandenburg 18.02. Leipzig

   14,94 Tali, Gürkan 88 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   12,89 Aselmeyer, Erik 88 1.LAV Sternberg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   11,96 Ott, Sven 89 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    6,90 Ney, Norman 81 SC Neubrandenburg 08.01. Berlin

    7,02 Tardel, Peter 89 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,08 Jorewitz, Jens 82 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,08 Schwochert, Christoph 86 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,09 Bremer, Axel 87 1.LAV Rostock 04.02. Neubrandenburg

    7,10 Bernhardt, Christian 85 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,11 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    7,14 Neuwardt, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 02.12. Neubrandenburg

    7,17 Krause, Mathieu 90 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Schwerin

    7,18 Steffen, Sebastian 88 Greifswalder SV 04 02.12. Neubrandenburg

      Männer

      ======

      60 m   

      Hochsprung   

      Weitsprung   

      Dreisprung   

      Kugelstoß - 6 kg -  

(Bahr 88, Griem 88, Greger 88, Hermelschmidt 89)

(Sonnenberg 89, Kubernath 88, Hannemann 89, Ziemer 90)



   21,29 Ney, Norman 81 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   21,80 Bernhardt, Christian 85 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,05 Tardel, Peter 89 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,15 Schwochert, Christoph 86 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   22,23 Steffen, Sebastian 88 Greifswalder SV 04 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,27 Neuwardt, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,31 Kleinwort, Hannes 82 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,41 Bremer, Axel 87 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   22,54 Haß, Alexander 90 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

   22,63 Griem, Christian 88 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   35,50 Schirrmeister, Silvio 88 SC Neubrandenburg 08.01. Berlin

   49,30 Schirrmeister, Silvio 88 SC Neubrandenburg 18.02. Leipzig

   49,33 Kleinwort, Hannes 82 1.LAV Rostock 04.02. Neubrandenburg

   50,57 Soltow, Paul 87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   50,66 Breindl, Michael 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   51,58 Haß, Alexander 90 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   51,83 Horn, Robert 89 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   52,19 Trepke, Maik 89 1.LAV Rostock 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   52,48 Barsch, Thomas 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   52,66 Sonnenberg, Maximilian 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   52,75 Mühle, Martin 90 SG 03 Ludwigslust 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:49,92 Köhler, Christian 80 1.LAV Rostock 17.02. Düsseldorf

 1:54,18 Gerdel, Chris 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:55,38 Breindl, Michael 89 SC Neubrandenburg 18.02. Leipzig

 1:55,62 Horn, Robert 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 1:56,19 Felix, Stefan 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 1:58,07 Slabon, Ben 89 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:02,08 Hartung, Christian 85 1.LAV Sternberg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,21 Nadolny, Stefan 87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 2:03,51 Hintz, Christoph 90 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 2:05,16 Soltow, Paul 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 2:27,33 Gerdel, Chris 89 SC Neubrandenburg 16.12. Neubrandenburg

 3:47,8  Köhler, Christian 80 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

 3:55,93 Gerdel, Chris 89 SC Neubrandenburg 04.02. Neubrandenburg#

 3:58,14 Wendler, Ulf 79 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

      1500 m   

      300 m   

      400 m   

      800 m   

      1000 m   

      200 m   



 3:58,92 Berndt, Stefan 87 SV Turbine Neubrandenburg 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 3:59,20 Scharff, Tom 85 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:00,09 Tessenow, Oliver 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:00,49 Amling, Christian 87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:08,16 Wawerzinek, Jan 86 Schweriner SC 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 4:12,30 Ott, Tommy 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 4:17,08 Hintz, Christoph 90 Schweriner SC 04.02. Neubrandenburg

 8:12,73 Köhler, Christian 80 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 8:31,15 Scharff, Tom 85 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 8:31,46 Berndt, Stefan 87 SV Turbine Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 8:38,72 Wendler, Ulf 79 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 8:43,28 Fredrich, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 8:43,5  Weippert, Matthias 76 1.LAV Rostock 25.01. Rostock

 8:44,05 Tessenow, Oliver 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 8:46,06 Amling, Christian 87 1.LAV Rostock 08.01. Rostock

 8:53,14 v.Bastian, Paul 87 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

 8:54,2  Raelert, Michael 80 TC Fiko Rostock 25.01. Rostock

    8,43 Bernhardt, Christian 85 1.LAV Rostock 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    8,51 Neuwardt, Benjamin 87 1.LAV Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    8,80 Schirrmeister, Silvio 88 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    9,02 Streblow, Toralf 86 LAV Waren/Müritz 12.02. Neubrandenburg

 1:27,68 1.LAV Rostock 18.02. Leipzig

 1:30,64 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:31,47 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

 1:35,43 HSG Uni Greifswald 04.02. Neubrandenburg

    1,95 Streblow, Toralf 86 LAV Waren/Müritz 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    1,90 Boldt, Sebastian 89 Schweriner SC 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,90 Mewis, Patrick 89 HSG Uni Greifswald 14.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,90 Reinhardt, Marian 89 1.LAV Rostock 11.03. Ribnitz-Damgarten

    1,90 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    1,84 Endmann, Eike 90 Bad Doberaner SV 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,81 Ortmann, Felix 90 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    1,80 Bortfeldt, Andy 89 SC Neubrandenburg 23.11. Neubrandenburg

    1,78 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    1,76 Gatzke, Johannes 91 1.LAV Rostock 07.01. Rostock

      Hochsprung   

(Bremer 87, Neuwardt 87, Anbuhl 88, Tardel 89)

(Bahr 88, Schwochert 86, Griem 88, Vogel 87)

(Kasten 88, Schirrmeistrer 88, Barsch 89, Josefski 89)

(Sonnenberg 89, Kubernath 88, Hannemann 89, Ziemer 90)

      3000 m   

      60 m Hürden   

�      4 x 200 m   



    5,25 Konow, Michael 85 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    5,15 Frauen, Michel 86 Schweriner SC 04.02. Neubrandenburg

    4,50 Rienhoff, Hannes 86 Schweriner SC 08.01. Berlin

    4,50 Böttner, Christian 83 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    4,20 Lücke, Hannes 90 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    4,05 Konrad, Tom 91 Schweriner SC 07.01. Berlin

    3,60 Sielaff, Tom 90 1.LAV Sternberg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    3,60 Ortmann, Felix 90 Schweriner SC 04.03. Schwerin

    3,50 Baar, Tony 83 1.LAV Sternberg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    7,32 Jorewitz, Jens 82 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    7,26 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    6,60 Neckien, Martin 90 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

    6,52 Burmester, Phillip 88 SC Neubrandenburg 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    6,50 Barsch, Thomas 90 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    6,48 Mangold, Ronny 86 HSG Uni Greifswald 05.02. Neubrandenburg

    6,40 Streblow, Toralf 86 LAV Waren/Müritz 11.02. Neubrandenburg

    6,35 Ziemer, Philipp 90 HSG Uni Greifswald 16.12. Neubrandenburg

    6,33 Bortfeldt, Andy 89 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

    6,31 Endmann, Eike 90 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Schwerin

   14,79 Bahr, Philipp 88 Schweriner SC 19.02. Leipzig

   14,55 Gundlach, Jens 85 SC Neubrandenburg 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   14,28 Vogel, Mathias 87 Schweriner SC 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   13,81 Neckien, Martin 90 Schweriner SC 16.12. Schwerin

   13,13 Mangold, Ronny 86 HSG Uni Greifswald 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,93 Mewis, Patrick 89 HSG Uni Rostock 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,89 Dargus, Veit-Matti 89 1.LAV Rostock 05.02. Neubrandenburg

   12,87 Vuskans, Edgars 91 Bad Doberaner SV 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,86 Endmann, Eike 90 Bad Doberaner SV 16.12. Schwerin

   12,68 Kasten, Paul 88 SC Neubrandenburg 14.01. Neubrandenburg

   21,43 Bartels, Ralf 78 SC Neubrandenburg 25.02. Karlsruhe

   16,94 Hübenbecker, Marko 86 SC Neubrandenburg 04.02. Neubrandenburg

   15,74 Pyritz, Enrico 63 HSG Uni Greifswald 18.03. Linz/AUT

   14,78 Böttner, Christian 83 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   13,17 Tali, Gürkan 88 Schweriner SC 22.01. Neubrandenburg

   12,42 Pazdior, Frank 63 Schweriner SC 05.03. Schwerin

   11,93 Breske, Ulf 64 TSV 1860 Stralsund 05.03. Schwerin

   11,85 Bahr, Fred 59 ESV 48 Hagenow 05.03. Schwerin

   11,33 Barth, Harry 58 1.LAV Sternberg 05.03. Schwerin

   11,11 Streblow, Toralf 86 LAV Waren/Müritz 11.02. Neubrandenburg

      Kugelstoß - 7,26 kg -  

      Siebenkampf   

      Stabhochsprung   

      Weitsprung   

�      Dreisprung   



    4489 Streblow, Toralf 86 LAV Waren/Müritz 11./12.02. Neubrandenburg

            - 11./12.02. Neubrandenburg

(      -  6,40- 11,11-  1,95-  9,02-  2,70- 2:49,29)


